‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 04/02/2019

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2019 $-947.30 5.37000% $-50.91
2/2019 $77,685.90 5.37000% $4,174.83
9/2018 $0.78 5.37000% $0.04
10/2018 $0.78 5.37000% $0.04
11/2018 $0.68 5.37000% $0.04
PSAP Total: $4,124.04
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,124.04

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2019 $-947.30 6.15000% $-58.25
2/2019 $77,685.90 6.15000% $4,776.85
9/2018 $0.78 6.15000% $0.05
10/2018 $0.78 6.15000% $0.05
11/2018 $0.68 6.15000% $0.04
PSAP Total: $4,718.74
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,718.74
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2019 $-947.30 3.85000% $-36.43
2/2019 $77,685.90 3.85000% $2,987.42
9/2018 $0.78 3.85000% $0.03
10/2018 $0.78 3.85000% $0.03
11/2018 $0.68 3.85000% $0.03
PSAP Total: $2,951.08
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,951.08

PSAP Amount

1/2019 $-947.30 4.55000% $-43.11
2/2019 $77,685.90 4.55000% $3,535.62
9/2018 $0.78 4.55000% $0.04



10/2018
11/2018

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78

4.55000%
4.55000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%

$0.04
$0.03

$3,492.62
$0.00

$3,492.62

PSAP Amount

$-54.07
$4,434.33
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04

$4,380.38
$0.00

$4,380.38

PSAP Amount

$-315.76
$25,894.97
$0.26
$0.26
$0.23

$25,579.96
$0.00

$25,579.96

PSAP Amount

$-66.32
$5,438.47
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05

$5,372.30
$0.00

$5,372.30

PSAP Amount

$-36.13
$2,962.91
$0.03
$0.03



11/2018

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2019

2/2019

9/2018

10/2018

11/2018

$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

Total PSAP Share

$-947.30
$77,685.90
$0.78
$0.78
$0.68

3.81000%

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$0.03

$2,926.87
$0.00

$2,926.87

PSAP Amount

$-172.92
$14,181.26
$0.14
$0.14
$0.11

$14,008.73
$0.00

$14,008.73

PSAP Amount

$-82.09
$6,731.92
$0.07
$0.07
$0.06

$6,650.03
$0.00

$6,650.03

PSAP Amount

$-31.31
$2,567.32
$0.03
$0.03
$0.02

$2,536.09
$0.00

$2,536.09



